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Forest River, lnc. Bgorws

900 Gounty Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, lN 46515

USA

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

ROCKWOOD LITE WEIGHT

RLF83OlWS

R11884351

4X4FRLF26Kl88435r

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

Sales lD 50281339

AFFORDABLE HOMES OF GREELEY

DBA THE GREAT OUTDOORS RV CO
3511 W. SERVICE ROAD
EVANS, CO 80620
USA

Vehicle Description 6VWZ- J|

Optional Equipment lnstalled By Manufacturer
MAPLE WOODGRAIN-GRAPHITE DECOR

RLT6B3

RLT2386

STANDARD FIFTH WHEEL PACKAGE A: REESE
REVOLUTION PIN BOX HITCH,HIGLOSS FRONT
CAP,HIGLOSS GEL COAT EXT,ALUM
SOFA&DINETTE BASE,REAL WOOD DECK,NO
O.S.B., ALUM CAGE CONST. INCL
ROOF&FLOORS,VACUUM LAM 1 PC ROOF&WALLS
(ALL WALLS NOT SOME WALLS),ENCL
UNDERBELLY,THERMO CONTROLLED HTD HLDG
TANKS,PWR LANDING LEGS&STAB JACKS,
DEXTER TORFLEX TORSION RUBBER RIDE
AXLES,A&E PWR AWN W/ LED LIGHTS, POLISHED
ALLOY WHEELS,NITRO FILLED RADIAL TIRES,LED
TV W/ MULTI DIRECTIONAL ANT, MULTI ZONE
STEREO W/ DVD/CD/AM/FM STEREO &
B.T.CONTROL,O/S STEREO SPKRS,TOUCH
BUTTON/B.T. CONTROL PANEL,13.5K BTU DUCTED
ROOF A/C,SS KIT. C'TOPS W/ TILE B.
SPLASH,UNDERMNT S.S. KIT. SINK W/ HIRISE
FAUCET, RECESSED COOKTOP&OVEN W/ FLUSH
MOUNT COVER, HIDDEN HINGE CAB. DOORS,SELF
CLOSING ROLLER BEARING DRWRS, MICRO
OVEN,EX LRG DBL DOOR 2 WAY REFER,SERTA
INNERSPRING MATT, QUICK RECOVERY AUTO
IGN. GAS/ELEC WTR HTR,BLACK TANK FLUSH,
SPARE TIRE W/ CARRIER&CVR,REAR
LADDER,BONDED WINDOWS, PRE WIRE FOR B/U
CAM&SOLAR,SLAM LATCH BAG DOORS,WIFI
RANGER WIFI BOOSTER

CHAMPAGNE EXTERIOR WITH COLOR KEYED
ROOF

$0.00

1.00 $290.00

Base Price Options Suggested Retail

$48,705.50 $8,527.25 $57,232.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.
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Forest Rivern lnc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, lN 46515

USA
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MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

ROCKWOOD LITE WEIGHT

RLF83O1WS

RLí884351

4X4FR1F26K1884351

MAPLE CABINETRY WITH SOLID MAPLE CABINET
DOORS

WOOD LOOK FLOOR

4.0 LEVELING SYSTEM

9 CU FT REFRIGERATOR

CEILING FAN

RAISED PANEL REFER FRONTS

MAXXATR FAN POWER COVER (WITH WALL
swrTcH)
15,OOO BTU DUCTED ROOF A/C UPGRADE

50 AMP SERVICE WITH 2ND A/C PREP ONLY

SHIELDED AWNING

OUTSIDE GRILL

KING U SHAPED DINETTE

FIREPLACE

ROLLER SHADE OPTION LIVING ROOM ONLY

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR

WATER PURIFIER

MAXXAIR VENTILATION FAN AND VENT COVER

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

Sales lD 50281339

AFFORDABLE HOMES OF GREELEY

DBA THE GREAT OUTDOORS RV CO
3511 W. SERVICE ROAD
EVANS, CO B0620
USA

RLT2429

RLT238O

RLT10271-1

RLT377

RLTB24

RLT521

RLT443-2

RLT1229-2

RLTOI 7

R1T10232-1

RLT3í 5-1

RLT742

RLT2105

250

RLT2102

RLTI 320

RLT2068-2

RVIA

FREIGHT

TOLLS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$145.00

$145.00

92,827.50

$449.50

$123.25

$123.25

$72.50

$181 .25

$362.50

$435.00

$145.00

$239.25

$362.50

$377.00

$36.25

$123.25

$239.25

$0.00

$1,830.00

$20.00

Vehicle Description

Base Price Options Suggested Retail

$48,705.50 $8,527.25 $57,232.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


